
N U M E R I C A L

N O . N A M E Y R . POS. H T. W T. H O M E T O W N HIGH SCHOOL

3 Jawan Carter Fr. G 6-0 178 Chester, PA Tatnall School (DE)
10 D.J. Rivera Fr. G 6-2 182 Philadelphia, PA Neumann-Goretti
11 Artur Surov Sr. C 7-1 235 Helsinki, Finland Memorial Day (GA)
12 Pat Calathes Jr. G/F 6-10 210 Casselberry, FL Lake Howell
13 Darrin Govens Fr. G 6-1 175 Chester, PA Chester
15 Pete Kathopoulis Jr. G 5-11 180 Upper Darby, PA Haverford School 
22 Edwin Lashley So. G 6-4 197 Salisbury, MD St. Thomas More (CT)
23 Garrett Williamson Fr. G/F 6-5 176 Lower Merion, PA Lower Merion
32 Alvin Mofunanya So. F 6-8 245 Englewood, NJ Dwight Morrow 
33 Marcus Mitchell So. F 6-5 186 Philadelphia, PA Athens Area
34 Ahmad Nivins So. F 6-9 235 Jersey City, NJ St. Anthony
40 Rockwell Moody Fr. F 6-9 228 Washington, DC Bishop O’Connell (VA)
41 Arvydas Lidzius Jr. F 6-9 205 Kretniga, Lithuania Montrose Christian (MD)
52 Rob Ferguson Jr. F 6-8 230 Ft. Myers, FL Mariner

A L P H A B E T I C A L

N O . N A M E YR. P O S . H T. W T. H O M E T O W N HIGH SCHOOL

12 Pat Calathes Jr. G/F 6-10 210 Casselberry, FL Lake Howell
3 Jawan Carter Fr. G 6-0 178 Chester, PA Tatnall School (DE)

52 Rob Ferguson Jr. F 6-8 230 Ft. Myers, FL Mariner
13 Darrin Govens Fr. G 6-1 175 Chester, PA Chester
15 Pete Kathopoulis Jr. G 5-11 180 Upper Darby, PA Haverford School 
22 Edwin Lashley So. G 6-4 197 Salisbury, MD St. Thomas More (CT)
41 Arvydas Lidzius Jr. F 6-9 205 Kretniga, Lithuania Montrose Christian (MD)
33 Marcus Mitchell So. F 6-5 186 Philadelphia, PA Athens Area
32 Alvin Mofunanya So. F 6-8 245 Englewood, NJ Dwight Morrow 
40 Rockwell Moody Fr. F 6-9 228 Washington, DC Bishop O’Connell (VA)
34 Ahmad Nivins So. F 6-9 235 Jersey City, NJ St. Anthony
10 D.J. Rivera Fr. G 6-2 182 Philadelphia, PA Neumann-Goretti
11 Artur Surov Sr. C 7-1 235 Helsinki, Finland Memorial Day (GA)
23 Garrett Williamson Fr. G/F 6-5 176 Lower Merion, PA Lower Merion

Pronunciation Guide

(Pat) Calathes  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .KUH-lay-THESS

(Darrin) Govens  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .GUV-enz

Arvydas Lidzius  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .R-vee-DAS LIDGE-uss

(Alvin) Mofunanya  . . . . . . . . . . . . .MO-foo-NAHN-yah

Artur Surov  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .R-tour SURR-ov

(Bill) Lukasiewicz  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .Lu-KAZ-uh-WITZ
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Head Coach: Phil Martelli (Widener '76) - 12th year

Career Record: 222-125

Assistant Coaches: Mark Bass (Saint Joseph’s ‘95) - 8th year

David Duda (Spring Garden ‘88) - 1st year

Doug Overton (La Salle ‘91) - 1st year

Director of Basketball Operations: Rob Sullivan (Saint Joseph’s ‘06)

Athletic Trainer: Bill Lukasiewicz (Springfield ‘88)


